
UEFA Champions League 2023-24
Q-FINAL, 1ST LEG – APR 9 CL form W D L

Form
Goals for / against

Passes
Corners

Possession

18 / 8 24 / 9

REAL MADRID v MAN CITY
Santiago Bernabéu

Head-to-head
Drawn 3Won 3 Won 4

49

REAL HONOUR: Ancelotti will become
first coach to reach 200 Champions League
matches as Madrid take on Man City in replay
of epic encounters in each of last two seasons
Matches in Champions League
Carlo Ancelotti
Alex Ferguson
Arsene Wenger
Pep Guardiola
Jose Mourinho

Win ratio: 57.8%
55.3%
49.4%
65.3%
55.2%

190

167
145

178

199 4 titles
2
0
3
2

Carlo Ancelotti Real Madrid
coach faces Pep Guardiola for 11th time 

67

4595
56
56.9%
150
Total shots / Shots on target

5706
44

69.6%
170

Team statistics (8 matches)

Sources: UEFA, Gracenote Picture: Getty Images © GRAPHIC NEWS


